
Dave Haffey Project Manager dhaffey@fhpaschen.com (773) 818-6767

Brent Marler Superintendent bmarler@fhpaschen.com (773) 251-3134

Robert Kos Project Manager rkos@agaecontractors.com (773) 499-9253

Mike Clancy Superintendent mclancy@agaecontracting.com (773) 499-9005

Gunther Schumann Project Manager gschumann@anchormechanical.com (847) 409-8895

John Gonzales Project Manager jgonzales@anchormechanical.com (708) 374-9746

Richard Berg Project Manager richard.b@mcdonaghdemo.com (312) 617-9523

Josh Tyrell Project Manager josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com (312) 802-1216 

Sean White Project Manager seanwhite@robeinc.com (773) 988-4519

Wally Bekta Vice President wally.b@ovcchicago.com (708) 308-3300

Craig Lawrence Project Manager craig.l@ovcchicago.com (773) 485-8774

McDonagh Demolition, Inc. (MCD)

Robe Construction, Inc. (ROB)

Old Veterans Construction, Inc. (OLD)

Job Order Contracting Contact List

5515 North East River Road, Chicago, Illinois 60656

Office Phone: (773) 444-3474

10913 South Halsted Street, Chicago, Illinois 60629

Office Phone: (773) 821-9900

4549 North Milwaukee Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60630

Office Phone: (773) 777-2240

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen (FHP)

AGAE Contractors, Inc. (AGC)

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. (ANC)

6150 North Northwest Highway, Chicago, Illinois 60631

Office Phone: (773) 775-8900

7243 West Touhy Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60631

Office Phone: (773) 276-7707

2021

255 North California Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60612

Office Phone: (312) 492-6994
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Job Order Contracting Contact List
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Program Managers

4260 Westbrook Drive, Suite 

115, Aurora, Illinois 60504

Office Phone: (630) 780-2800Imtiaz Rehman President imtiaz@esgcorp.us

EC Don Wilson Program Administrator donw@esgcorp.us

Omer Rehman Project Engineer omer@esgcorp.us

Ziauddin Ahmed Project Engineer II ziaa@esgcorp.us

Elise Jackson Office Coordinator elisej@esgcorp.us

Construction Managers

200  S. Michigan Ave, Suite 

2000, Chicago, Illinois 60604

Office Phone: (312) 917-1000 
George Cussens Principal Project Director george.cussen@arcadis.com

EC Mark Madden RE mark.madden@arcadis.com

Brian Klabel RE

Zach Ihde Document Technician

Barbara Graham Document Technician

Arcadis, Inc.

Engineering Services Group, Inc.
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